
Ceres Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Benanchi Mirko (06/1786) 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 10

Pinzi Giacomo (06/2632) 0 0 4 5 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 1 4 7

Contorni Riccardo (06/1527) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 4 0 0 4 3 4 7

Cenciarini Santino (02/124) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tonioni Cristina (06/2636) 0 0 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 3

Naldi Cristian (06/2895) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Benanchi Mirko 06/1786 30 68 2,27

Pinzi Giacomo 06/2632 30 31 1,03

Contorni Riccardo 06/1527 17 22 1,29

Cenciarini Santino 02/124 14 21 1,50

Tonioni Cristina 06/2636 20 14 0,70

Naldi Cristian 06/2895 13 4 0,31

Ex Miniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Prezzolini Massimiliano (06/1796) 4 6 2 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0

Taormina Antonio (06/2526) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Pizzetti Marco (06/1638) 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 7 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guerrini Mirco (06/1531) 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 10 0 0

Giglioni Eleonora (06/2801) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0

Tondi Alessio (06/2447) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Prezzolini Massimiliano 06/1796 30 62 2,07

Taormina Antonio 06/2526 20 33 1,65

Pizzetti Marco 06/1638 22 29 1,32

Guerrini Mirco 06/1531 16 28 1,75

Giglioni Eleonora 06/2801 24 27 1,12

Tondi Alessio 06/2447 16 16 1,00

Dynamo Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun

Tiberi Paolo (06/2648) 4 11 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 9

Gagliardi Andrea (06/2140) 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 0 0 0 0

Bizzi Carlo (06/2149) 4 4 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 9

Nutarelli Gianni (06/2135) 2 4 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 3

Vittori Marianna (06/2137) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tiberi Paolo 06/2648 30 68 2,27

Gagliardi Andrea 06/2140 28 63 2,25

Bizzi Carlo 06/2149 28 45 1,61

Nutarelli Gianni 06/2135 26 41 1,58

Vittori Marianna 06/2137 16 4 0,25


